Scoil Naomh Seosamh, Laragh.

Calendar and Closures 2025 - 2026

School Closes School Reopens

(2025) Term 1 begins Thursday August 28" at 9.20 am.

Midterm: (Mon Oct 27t - Fri Oct 31t
inclusive) Monday November 3™ at 9.20 am.
Friday October 24" at 3 pm

Christmas Holidays:
Friday December 19" at 12.30 pm

(2026) Term 2 begins Monday January 5" at 9.20 am.

Public Holiday: (Monday Feb 2")
Friday January 30" @ 3pm Tuesday February 3 at 9.20am.

Midterm: (Thurs 19" & Fri 20™" Feb)
Wednesday February 18" at 3 pm Monday February 23™ at 9.20 am.

National Holiday: St Patrick’s Day March 17th
(Holiday Monday 16™ March Wednesday March 18™ at 9.20 am.
Bank Holiday - Tuesday March 17t)
Friday March 13" at 3pm

Easter Holidays:
Friday March 27" at 12.30 pm

(2026) Term 3 begins Monday April 13" at 9.20 am.

Public Holiday: (Monday May 4t
Friday May 1% at 3 pm Tuesday May 5" at 9.20 am.

Public Holiday: (Monday June 1%%)
Friday May 29" at 3 pm Tuesday June 2" at 9.20 am.

Summer Holidays:
Tuesday June 23™ at 12.30 pm.

Please note that in the case of unforeseen closures (due to severe weather) the school
may reduce the length of the Easter break.




